                   QBL7XX30C_series                                             3mm Round Lamp
Product: QBL7XX30C Series Date: June 25, 2011  Page 1 of 6
 Version# 1.1
 Feature:
 Water Clear lens
 Packed in Bulk, available in tape/reel
 Super bright 3mm round type TH lamp
 InGaN technology for IB/IG/IW

Product: QBL7XX30C Series Date: June 25, 2011  Page 5 of 6
 Version# 1.1
Ordering Information:
Part # Orderable Part # Spec Range Quantity per bag
QBL7IB30C QBL7IB30C Iv=2200mcd typ. @ IF=20mA TBD
QBL7IG30C QBL7IG30C Iv=20000mcd typ. @ IF=20mA TBD
QBL7R30C QBL7R30C Iv=900 mcd typ. @ IF=20mA TBD
QBL7IW30C QBL7IW30C
Iv=6200mcd typ. @ IF=20mA;
(X,Y)=(0.285, 0.271)
TBD
                   QBL7XX30C_series                                             3mm Round Lamp
Product: QBL7XX30C Series Date: June 25, 2011  Page 6 of 6
 Version# 1.1
Revision History:
Description: Revision # Revision Date
New Release of QBL7XX30C Series V1.0 09/20/2010